
684001
68

40
05

68
40

16

684033

684002
684004

71602

650103

673099

68
40

58

684031

652062

652076

684018

653118

Lynch

Bush Creek

Tionesta Creek

Slater Run

Spring Creek

Bank R
un

Blueja

y C
re

ek

Blood Run

Rappe Run

Br
an

ch

Roc
k R

un

W
arner Run

Gilfoyle Run

Fools C
reek

Bogus Run

Pe
no

ke
 R

un

Rocky Run

Reaga
n R

un

Mead Run

Martin Run

Thad Shanty Run

Upp
er

 S
he

rif
f R

un

Tu
ttl

e R
un

Messenger Run

Salm
on

 C
re

ek

R ock Spri n g Run

Logan Run

East B
ranch Sprin

g C
re

ek

Wolf Run

Lindsey Hollo

w

Hastings Run

El
dr

id
ge

 R
un

W
at

so
n 

Br
an

ch
 Sp

rin
g C

re
ek

Bal d Hill Run

Straight Run

M
cCray Run

Watsontown R
un

W
ildcat Run

W
es

t B
ra

nc
h 

Blueja
y C

reek

Lower Sheriff Run

Little Salmon Creek

South Branch Tionesta Creek

Co
al

bed Run

C
oa

lb
ed

 R
un

Salm
on C

reek

Tionesta Creek

Salm
on Creek

Wolf Run

Spring Creek

Rock Run

Branch

Bogus R
un

Wolf Run

Bluejay CreekSalmon Creek

Ra
pp

e 
Ru

n

Salmon Creek Wolf Run

FR22

1

FR
22

6

F

R217

FR
40

3

FR
223

FR 21 9

FR180

FR
68

3

FR
44

5

FR101

FR127

F R 39
5

F
R

410

FR124

FR222

F R3

94

FR 220

FR
16

5

FR218

FR3 96

FR214

FR 632

F
R

392

FR375

FR288

FR

418

FR521

FR396A

FR287

FR221B

FR
14

8

FR
10

1A

F

R2 18A

FR749

FR
39

5A

FR105

FR
67

4

FR178

FR 128I

FR106

FR
39

5C

F R16

3

FR375A

FR
41

0A

F
R

28
6

FR
10

3FR

179

FR221C

FR255A

FR282

FR
52

3

FR128
J

FR12
8F

F
R225

FR40
3A

FR102

FR600

FR

631

FR
861

FR375B

FR227C

FR222B

F R287B

FR227

FR
101B

FR223B

F R5 06

FR404

FR

73
1

FR101 Bb

FR128Fa

FR735

FR217A

FR287Ba

FR221Ba

FR287A

FR
128Ha

FR
39

5B

FR12 8H

FR223A

FR17
8A

FR221A

FR223F

FR101D

FR522

FR
148A

FR10

1C

FR287E

FR

21
7E

FR22
0B

FR128D

FR
21

7C

FR
39

5D

FR
22

7D

FR128B

FR392A

FR219D

FR286A

FR632A

FR84 2

FR389

FR287G
FR282A

FR
220A

FR128G

FR
22

7

±

1 0 10.5 Miles

1:75,000
Municipal Road
Forest Road
Non-System Road
Stream
Utility
Trail
Quads
Marienville Ranger District

Waterbody
Management Areas

1.0
2.2
3.0

XX
XX8.1

Forest Service
Non Forest Service
FY07 Regen

Fy07 Regen
Marienville Ranger District - Allegheny National Forest

06-07, TEC


